
 

 

Register today to see the new 
enhancements to the 
aHIN PCMH Portal! 

Arkansas Blue Cross and Blue Shield will have new enhancements to the aHIN 
portal. There are new features for Arkansas Blue Cross and Arkansas Medicaid 
PCMH providers. The targeted date for implementation is Monday, Oct. 14. 
Training began Oct. 7, continuing through Friday, Oct. 25. 
 
A registration link is available on the AHIN homepage under Provider News. 
 
Here is the list of online training dates specific to Arkansas Medicaid PCMH 
providers: 
 
9 – 10:30 a.m. Thursday, Oct. 10 
1 – 2:30 p.m. Thursday, Oct. 10 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Friday, Oct. 11 
3 – 4:30 p.m., Friday Oct. 11 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Monday, Oct. 14 
3 – 4:30 p.m. Monday, Oct. 14 
9 – 10:30 a.m. Tuesday, Oct. 15 
1 – 2:30 p.m. Tuesday, Oct. 15 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 16 
1 – 2:30 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 16 
9 – 10:30 a.m. Thursday, Oct. 17 
1 – 2:30 p.m. Thursday, Oct. 17 
1 – 2:30 p.m. Friday, Oct. 18 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Monday, Oct. 21 
3 – 4:30 p.m. Monday, Oct. 21 
11a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 23 
3 – 4:30 p.m. Wednesday, Oct. 23 
9 – 10:30 a.m. Thursday, Oct. 24 
11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Friday, Oct. 25 
3 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, Oct. 25 

 


